
Prairie Unitarian Universalist Society 
2010 WhenonaDrive, Madison, WI 53711 * 271-8218 * \Vww.uuprairie.org 

Candlelight Carol Sing 
Friday, December 24, 2010, 4:30 pm 

Introductory Music - Doleta Chapru 

I Seek the Spirit of a Child - SLT 338 
Sleep My Child and Peace Attend Thee - SL T 409 

Welcome - Kate Liu 

Chalice Lighting - #621 - "Why Not a Star" - Kate Liu 

People Look East - SL T 226 
There's a Star in the East - SLT 255 

o Come, 0 Come Emanuel - SL T 225 
In the Bleak Midwinter - SL T 241 

Jesus, Our Brother - SLT 243 
Angels We Have Heard On High - SL T 231 

Reading - #653 "Reflections on the Resurgence of Joy" - Kate Liu 

o Thou Joyful Day - SL T 236 
Selections by the Congregation 

Lo How a Rose - PSB 86 . 

Closing Words - #664 - "Give Us the Spirit of a Child" - Kate Liu 

Dona Nobis Pacem 

Thank you/or coming to our service today - we hope you will come again. 



Alphabetic"al Listing of Christmas Hymns 

Singing the Living Tradition - SL T (not all listed) 
v Angels We Have Heard On High 
Bring a Torch Jeanette Isabella 

V'Deck the Hall 
Duermete Nifio Lindo 

It First Noel, The 
v Go. Tell It On The Mountain 

I Heard the Bells On Christmas Day 
In the Bleak Midwinter 
In the Lonely Midnight 

Y It Came Upon the Midnight Clear 
Jesus Our Brother 

" Joy to the World 
Let Christmas Come 

J- 0 Come All Ye Faithful 
r 0 Come 0 Come Emanuel 

o Little Town of Bethlehem 
o Thou Joyful Day 
People Look East 

v Silent Night/Stille N acht 
Sing We Now of Christmas 
There's a Star In The East 
Twas In The Moon of Wintertime 

v We Three Kings 

Prairie Song Book - PSB (not all listed) 
Away in a Manger 
Babe of Bethlehem 
Christmas is Coming 

v Coventry Carol, The 
Brightest and Best 

\r Friendly Beasts, The 
I Saw Three Ships 

.... Jingle Bells 
\r Lo, How a Rose 

Mary Had a Baby 
o Come 0 Come Emanuel 
Poor Little Jesus 

y Rise Up Shepherd and Follow 
.. What Child Is This 
" While Shepherds Watched 

I 

231 
233 
235 
230 
237 
237 
240 
241 
242 
244 
243 (The Friendly Beasts - 6 verses) 
245 
224 
253 
225 
24617 
236 
226 
25112 
254 
- "- -
255 
257 
259 

87 
98 
99 
84 
96 
91 (Jesus Our Brother - 7 verses) 
92 
88 
86 
95 
90 older version 
94 
92 
85 
89 


	oos101224-1.pdf
	oos101224-2

