Prairie Unitarian Universalist Society 2010 Whenona Drive, Madison, WI 53711 \* 271-8218 \* <u>www.uuprairie.org</u>

## **Candlelight Carol Sing**

Friday, December 24, 2010, 4:30 pm

Introductory Music – Doleta Chapru

I Seek the Spirit of a Child - SLT 338 Sleep My Child and Peace Attend Thee – SLT 409

Welcome - Kate Liu

Chalice Lighting - #621 – "Why Not a Star" – Kate Liu

People Look East – SLT 226 There's a Star in the East – SLT 255 O Come, O Come Emanuel – SLT 225 In the Bleak Midwinter – SLT 241 Jesus, Our Brother – SLT 243 Angels We Have Heard On High – SLT 231

Reading - #653 "Reflections on the Resurgence of Joy" - Kate Liu

O Thou Joyful Day – SLT 236 Selections by the Congregation Lo How a Rose – PSB 86

Closing Words - #664 – "Give Us the Spirit of a Child" – Kate Liu

Dona Nobis Pacem



Thank you for coming to our service today – we hope you will come again.

## Alphabetical Listing of Christmas Hymns

	Sincing the Living Tradition SIT (not	.11 12	-t
	Singing the Living Tradition - SLT (not		sted)
	Angels We Have Heard On High	231	
	Bring a Torch Jeanette Isabella Deck the Hall	233 235	
	Duermete Niño Lindo	230	
k			
	First Noel, The Go Tell It On The Mountain	237 237	
		240	
	I Heard the Bells On Christmas Day In the Bleak Midwinter	240 241	
		241	*
	In the Lonely Midnight	242 244	
V	It Came Upon the Midnight Clear Jesus Our Brother	244 243	(The Eriandly Deasta 6 yerges)
		245 245	(The Friendly Beasts – 6 verses)
ł	Joy to the World Let Christmas Come	243	
r	O Come All Ye Faithful	253	
	O Come O Come Emanuel	233	
*	O Little Town of Bethlehem	246/	<sup>17</sup>
	O Thou Joyful Day	236	7
	People Look East	226	
v	Silent Night/Stille Nacht	251/	( <sup>1</sup> )
•	Sing We Now of Christmas	254	<i>L</i>
	There's a Star In The East	$\frac{254}{255}$	
	Twas In The Moon of Wintertime	257	
~	We Three Kings	259	
•	we mile kings	457	
	Prairie Song Book - PSB (not all listed)		
	Away in a Manger	87	
	Babe of Bethlehem	98	i tomo
	Christmas is Coming	99	
¥	Coventry Carol, The	84	- para
	Brightest and Best	96	10 10 10 4 m
V	Friendly Beasts, The	91 (	(Jesus Our Brother – 7 verses)
	I Saw Three Ships	92	
F	Jingle Bells	88	
r	Lo, How a Rose	86	1 Martin Contraction
	Mary Had a Baby	95	
	O Come O Come Emanuel	90	older version
	Poor Little Jesus	94	
¥	Rise Up Shepherd and Follow	92	,
8	What Child Is This	85	
V	While Shepherds Watched	89	·